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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brenna  Haw kins1340
Mid Island

9.000 9.550 9.0509.325 36.925
1 2 2 8T 1 

1 

Rache l V ente r1838
SFF

8.750 9.300 9.2759.250 36.575
4T 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Liliana  Coe1140
SFF

8.700 8.800 9.2509.250 36.000
6T 7 3T 3 3 

3 

S ca r le tt Lee1434
Mid Island

8.750 9.600 9.0508.550 35.950
4T 1 11 8T 4T

4T

Julie  Ram os1637
SFF

8.850 8.950 9.0009.150 35.950
3 5 5 11 4T

4T

Em ily C ruz1165
Mid Island

8.900 9.000 9.2258.400 35.525
2 4 12 4T 6 

6 

Kaydence  Urdanivia1824
Revolutions

8.400 8.250 9.1508.900 34.700
11T 12 6T 6 7 

7 

Juliana  Pra ino1624
Angie 's

8.300 8.675 8.9008.750 34.625
13T 8 9 12 8 

8 

S am antha  Difonte1204
360

8.600 8.500 9.1008.300 34.500
8 10 13 7 9 

9 

Gabr ie lla  M orsey1543
Angie 's

8.450 7.350 9.2259.425 34.450
9T 14 1 4T 10 

10 

Ava  Lica ta1443
Darien

8.400 8.350 9.0508.575 34.375
11T 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Lillybe th Kurosz1424
SFF

8.300 8.625 8.4008.900 34.225
13T 9 6T 16 12 

12 

Ellie  Apigian1021
360

7.450 8.925 8.7008.100 33.175
17 6 15 14 13 

13 

Jaylianna  S pr inger1753
Valley  Gymnastics

8.450 7.525 8.8508.250 33.075
9T 13 14 13 14 

14 

M cKenz ie  Evans1235
Valley  Gymnastics

7.700 6.500 8.6757.850 30.725
16 15 16 15 15 

15 

S am ara  Giorgi1305
Valley  Gymnastics

7.750 5.800 7.6007.200 28.350
15 16 17 17 16 

16 

Cora  O 'ha re1577
Angie 's

8.700 0.000 9.3508.850 26.900
6T 17 8 1 17 

17 
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